
2021053 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 4
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA101016

TSA091106

TSA101016

TSA091106

[1] Janika NEL

Anneke LINDE

[1] Yana OLIVIER

Arnel THERON 6-4, 6-3

3

4

TSA091272

TSA101013

TSA091272

TSA101013

Carli VAN NIEKERK 

Anja VOLSCHENK

Mienke  VAN NIEKERK

carmi DU TOIT 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA101062

TSA101072

TSA101062

TSA101072

Inge FERREIRA

Tamzin MOSTERT

Cara  LOUW

Mieke  LE ROUX 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA091262

TSA091182

TSA091262

TSA091182

Izanne RUST

[2] Mandie CLAASSENS 

Lize RUST

[2] Lienca FERREIRA 6-2, 6-0

[1] NEL / OLIVIER

VAN NIEKERK  / VAN NIEKERK

7-5, 6-1

MOSTERT / LE ROUX

[2] CLAASSENS  / FERREIRA

7-6(3), 6-3

[1] NEL / OLIVIER

MOSTERT / LE ROUX

6-2, 6-0

MOSTERT / LE ROUX
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